
氏　　　名 所属 １回戦

1

VSU 3
0-10
1:43

1

5

10

6

VPO 8
0-5
6:00

10

VPO1 10
3-8
6:00

10

20

14

VPO 14
0-6
6:00

14

15

20

18

20

VSU1 20
1-12
4:27

20

優 勝
準 優 勝
３ 位
３ 位

4-5
6:00

VPO
8-0
6:00

VPO1
2-8
6:00

VPO1

3-3
6:00

VPO1
1-4
6:00

3-0
6:00

VFA
8-1
4:13

VSU
10-0
4:26

VPO1
2-7
6:00

VPO1
4-6
6:00

青森県
村山 貴裕

村山 貴裕

鈴木 聖二

秋田県
門間 順輝

藤山 徳馬
徳島県

岐阜県

VPO1

埼玉県
山﨑 弥十朗

松雪 泰成

浅井 翼
京都府

村山 貴裕

VSU1

大分県
山﨑 弥十朗

長野県

愛知県

小林 奎太

VPO1
4-2
6:00

決勝

1 山﨑 弥十朗 早稲田大学

都道府県名
準々決勝

埼玉県

埼玉県

№
準決勝

2 亀井 謙吾 フンドーキン醤油株式会社

長野県

VFA
10-0
3:19

3 小林 奎太 小諸高等学校（教）

4 脇田 俊之 関西大学

藤松 卓矢(大東文化大学)

眞柴 翔平(近畿大学)

5 松雪 泰成 専修大学
愛知県

大阪府

6 浅井 翼 拓殖大学
京都府

青森県

7 澤田 一矢 千葉県警察

拓殖大学8

富山県

山田 壯昇

9 奈良部 嘉明 筑西広域消防本部

青森県
3-14
5:37

茨城県

香川県

12 永井 雄基 日本大学

10

11

VFA

秋田県
門間 順輝

村山 貴裕 自衛隊体育学校

13 内藤 由良 国士館大学
神奈川県

14 鈴木 聖二 岐阜県立岐阜工業高等学校（職）

岐阜県
鈴木 聖二

VSU
10-0
4:59

16 高橋 正寿 エイト技術株式会社
岩手県

15

18 古家 圭 神戸市立湊翔楠中学校（教）
兵庫県

17 宮城県
兵庫県

古家 圭

20 門間 順輝 秋田市消防本部
秋田県

隈部 吉伸(九州共立大学)

宮原 崇(秋田市役所)

第７２回愛顔つなぐえひめ国体レスリング競技

21 花山 尚生 三浦工業（株）

門間 順輝

藤山 徳馬 三好市役所
徳島県

0-4

村 山 貴 裕 青 森 県 ５ 位

19

兵庫県

京都府
徳島県

松 雪 泰 成 愛知県門 間 順 輝 秋 田 県 ５ 位

鈴 木 聖 二 岐 阜 県 ５ 位
山 﨑 弥 十 朗 埼 玉 県 ５ 位

古 家 圭

浅 井 翼

秋田県
門間 順輝

門間 順輝
秋田県

藤 山 徳 馬

kg級

岐阜県

青森県

石川県

山梨県

２回戦

岐阜県
鈴木 聖二

村山 貴裕

1:07

成年フリースタイル

脇本 恭平

愛媛県

秋田県

大山 博貴 株式会社ユアテック

福岡県
福岡県レスリング協会

（副選手名・所属）

86

山梨学院大学

山田 壯昇

青森県

香川県油谷 樹生(富山健康科学専門学校)

VPO

石澤 誠悠

髙石 晶(徳山大学)

石田 哲史(（株）アール・ビー・コントロールズ)

石田 稔賢(岐阜県立岐南工業高等学校（教）)

萩原 省吾(日亜化学工業株式会社)

伊藤 拓也(合同会社ＨＵＧ)

記録委員長


